EMP BUDJET SUMMARY BREAKUP YEAR WISE: 

Year Total cost 

1St Year Rs. 70,40,372.2 / - 

2nd Year Rs. 49,88,916.5/ - 

3rd Year Rs. 52,38,362.3/ - 

4th Year Rs. 55,00,280.4/-  

5th Year Rs. 57,75,294.5/-  

Total Rs. 2,85,43,225.9/- 

A total EMP cost of Rs. 2,85,43,225.9/- (Two Crores, Eighty-Five Lakhs Forty-Three Thousand Two 

Hundred and Twenty-Five and 9 Paise Only) will be utilized for the period of 5 Years. 

3. No quarries located within 500 m radius from the periphery of our quarry. 

Details of quarry within 500 m radius from the applied area 

I. Details of Existing Quarries 

S. 

No.